ISTEC CORPORATION	 2011 Price Schedule
5 Park Lake Road, Unit 6 • Sparta, NJ 07871 USA	 GS11213
Tel 973-383-9888 • Fax 973-383-9088 • www.istec-corp.com	 Page 1 of  16
F l ow  M e a s u re m e n t  &  C o n t ro l  S o l u t i o n s
TERMS & CONDITIONS OF SALE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                                  Page 2
BTU METERS – 5000 Series . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                                        Page 3
CHIP CARD SYSTEM – 5000 Series . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                                 Page 4
ENERGY METERS – 4400 Series . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                                   Page 5

SZ-65	 2" Wafer Turbine-type Meter, 3500cfh, Mechanical Counter, Pulse Outputs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           Consult ISTEC
SZ-100	 3" Wafer Turbine-type Meter, 5600cfh, Mechanical Counter, Pulse Outputs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           Consult ISTEC
SZ-160	 3" Wafer Turbine-type Meter, 8800cfh, Mechanical Counter, Pulse Outputs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           Consult ISTEC
SZ-250	 4" Wafer Turbine-type Meter, 14000cfh, Mechanical Counter, Pulse Outputs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          Consult ISTEC
Q400	 4" ANSI 150 Flanged Turbine-type Meter, 25000cfh, Mechanical Counter, Pulse Outputs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                Consult ISTEC
RM 1000  	 1-1/2" NPT Rotary-type Meter, 1000cfh, Mechanical Counter, Optional Pulser . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       Consult ISTEC
RM 1500  	 1-1/2" NPT Rotary-type Meter, 1500cfh, Mechanical Counter, Optional Pulser . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       Consult ISTEC
RM 2000 TC	 2" ANSI 150 Flanged Rotary-type Meter, 2000cfh, Mechanical Counter, TC, Optional Pulser . . . . . . . . . . . .            Consult ISTEC
RM 3000 TC	 2" ANSI 150 Flanged Rotary-type Meter, 3000cfh, Mechanical Counter, TC, Optional Pulser . . . . . . . . . . . .            Consult ISTEC
RM 5000 TC	 3" ANSI 150 Flanged Rotary-type Meter, 5000cfh, Mechanical Counter, TC, Optional Pulser . . . . . . . . . . . .            Consult ISTEC
RM 7000 TC	 3" ANSI 150 Flanged Rotary-type Meter, 7000cfh, Mechanical Counter, TC, Optional Pulser . . . . . . . . . . . .            Consult ISTEC
RM 11000 TC	 4" ANSI 150 Flanged Rotary-type Meter, 11000cfh, Mechanical Counter, TC, Optional Pulser . . . . . . . . . . .           Consult ISTEC
RM 16000 TC	 4" ANSI 150 Flanged Rotary-type Meter, 16000cfh, Mechanical Counter, TC, Optional Pulser . . . . . . . . . . .           Consult ISTEC
RM 23000 TC	 4"  ANSI 150 Flanged Rotary-type Meter, 23000cfh, Mechanical Counter, TC, Optional Pulser . . . . . . . . . . .           Consult ISTEC
RM 38000 TC	 6"  ANSI 150 Flanged Rotary-type Meter, 38000cfh, Mechanical Counter, TC, Optional Pulser . . . . . . . . . . .           Consult ISTEC
FM1-600	 2" ANSI 150 - Fluidic Oscillation-type Meter, 600cfh, LCD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       Consult ISTEC
FM1-1000	 2" ANSI 150 - Fluidic Oscillation-type Meter, 1000cfh, LCD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      Consult ISTEC
FM1-1500	 2" ANSI 150 - Fluidic Oscillation-type Meter, 1500cfh, LCD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      Consult ISTEC
FM1-2000	 2" ANSI 150 - Fluidic Oscillation-type Meter, 2000cfh, LCD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      Consult ISTEC
FM1-3000	 2" ANSI 150 - Fluidic Oscillation-type Meter, 3000cfh, LCD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      Consult ISTEC
FM2-2000	 2" ANSI 150 Flanged Fluidic Oscillation-type Meter, 2000cfh, LCD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                Consult ISTEC
FM2-3000	 2" ANSI 150 Flanged Fluidic Oscillation-type Meter, 3000cfh, LCD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                Consult ISTEC
FM2-5000	 2" or 3" ANSI 150 Flanged Fluidic Oscillation-type Meter, 5000cfh, LCD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           Consult ISTEC
FM2-7000	 3" ANSI 150 Flanged Fluidic Oscillation-type Meter, 7000cfh, LCD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                Consult ISTEC
FM2-11000	 3" ANSI 150 Flanged Fluidic Oscillation-type Meter, 11000cfh, LCD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               Consult ISTEC
FM3-7000	 4" ANSI 150 Flanged Fluidic Oscillation-type Meter, 7000cfh, LCD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                Consult ISTEC
FM3-11000	 4" ANSI 150 Flanged Fluidic Oscillation-type Meter, 11000cfh, LCD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               Consult ISTEC
FM3-16000	 4" ANSI 150 Flanged Fluidic Oscillation-type Meter, 16000cfh, LCD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               Consult ISTEC
FM3-23000	 4" ANSI 150 Flanged Fluidic Oscillation-type Meter, 23000cfh, LCD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               Consult ISTEC
FM3-38000	 4" ANSI 150 Flanged Fluidic Oscillation-type Meter, 38000cfh, LCD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               Consult ISTEC
FM3-56000	 4" ANSI 150 Flanged Fluidic Oscillation-type Meter, 56000cfh, LCD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               Consult ISTEC
FM Series Meters are available with Integral Electronic Temperature Compensation
Gas Meters
Effective August 1, 2011
< PREVIOUS – START – NEXT >